
2024 DHARMA KEIKI PROGRAM (February - June)

For children of preschool age through grade 3 

Daifukuji Soto Mission   �⼤福寺���www.daifukuji.org�
Rev.�Jiko�Nakade���(808)�322-3524���rev.jiko@daifukuji.org�

Dharma Keiki services begin at 9:30 a.m.  Please plan on arriving a few 
minutes early.  You may bring a small monetary offering and a healthy 
snack to share after the service. We ask that you accompany your 
children.


February 4   (Sun.)	 9:30 a.m.  Dharma Keiki

February 11 (Sun.)     10:00 a.m.  Nehan-e Service, Lunch  (Nirvana 	 	
	 	 	 	 Day)

February 18 (Sun.)	 9:30 a.m.	 Dharma Keiki


March 3  (Sun.)	 	  9:30 a.m.	 Dharma Keiki

March 17(Sun.)	         10:00 a.m.	 Spring Higan & 33 Kannon Pilgrimage   
	 	 	 	 (Bring 35 coins per person to the service; potluck lunch)

March 24  (Sun.)	  9:30 a.m.	 Dharma Keiki


April 7  (Sun.)	 	  9:30 a.m.	 Dharma Keiki

April 14 (Sun.)	          10:00 a.m.	Hanamatsuri Buddha Day Service & Lunch     
April 21  (Sun.)	 	   9:30 a.m.	Dharma Keiki


May 5 (Sun.)	 	  9:30 a.m.	 Dharma Keiki

May 19 (Sun.)	 	  9:30 a.m.  Dharma Keiki

May 26 (Sun.)            10:00 a.m.  Memorial Day Service/Blessing of 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Graduates/Lunch


June 2  (Sun.)        	  9:30 a.m.	 Dharma Keiki

June 16 (Sun.)	 	  9:30 a.m.  Dharma Keiki

June 23 (Sun.)	 	  8:00 a.m.  Temple & Grounds Clean Up  

June 30(Sun.)	 	 10:00 am	 Obon Service & Lunch
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